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THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
REGENTS COMMUNICATION

ACTION REQUEST:  Approval of proposed change to the Academic Calendar for the
Winter 2016 for the University of Michigan-Dearborn campus

I request approval to extend the winter term 2016 by one day for the purpose of an additional
exam day. The attached Academic Calendar for the winter term 2016 for the University of
Michigan-Dearborn campus refiects this change. This schedule has been reviewed and meets the
established criteria.

Respectfully submitted:

L2008

Daniel Little, Chancellor
University of Michigan-Dearborn

December 2015
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THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR CHANGE

WINTER 2016

WINTER TERM 2016

Regular Registration Begins™ .............ccceeceeveeievcimreinr e e Monday, December 7
Classes hegin ... e Wednesday, January 6
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday-No Regular Classes...........ccccceocuenn. Monday, January 18
SPriNG MBCESS...cvvi it Sunday-Sunday, February 28-March 6
ClasSSES MBSUME......uiiee e e s st a b s e e st Monday, March 7
HONOIS SChOIAIS ... .ot s ee e e naraa s Tuesday, March 29
Classes @N.....cceiiiie v e Tuesday, April 19
SHUAY daY ... e st e Wednesday, April 20
EXaminations ..........cco e e Thursday-Saturday, April 21-23
...................................................................................... Monday-Wednesday, April 25-27
COMMENCEMENL ...ttt e e e e e e et e e aeneres Sunday, May 1

M=13, T=14, W=14, Th=14, F=14=69 Total





